Our Team

Our Team
Name Title Email
Dawn Cherek Executive Director dawnc@bigimpact.org
Sandy Gordon Bookkeeper bookkeeper@bigimpact.org
Lori Dombrowski Administrative Assistant lorid@bigimpact.org
Donna Lang Match Specialist donnal@bigimpact.org
Ann Gibbs-Glazer Match Specialist anng@bigimpact.org
Allie Dorshorst Match Specialist alexandriad@bigimpact.org
Lexi Niles

Recruitment & Development Director
lexin@bigimpact.org

Mary LaBlanc Match Specialist - Marqudtealityng@gmail.com
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